
FBC Meridian Children’s Ministry 
2018 Spring Semester at-a-Glance 

Wed, Jan 10 …………………………………………………………………………….Regular Wed Night Activities Resume 
(Family Night Supper, Bells, Choirs, Missions, Adult Bible Studies, etc.) 

Fri, Jan 12-Sat, Jan 13 …………………………………………………………………………………………………..GA Retreat 

Wed, Jan 17 ……………………………………………………………………………………………………..CentriKid Info Mtg 
(5:30 in Private Dining Room) 

  

Sun, Feb 4………………………….……………………………………………………………………………...No P.M. Activities  
(Sunday School Super Bowl Fellowships) 

Sun, Feb 18…………………………………………………………………………………………….. GA Senior Adult Luncheon 
  

Sun, Mar 4 …………………………………………………………………………………………………………Children’s Sunday 

Sun, Mar 25…………………………………………………………….……………………………….Easter Egg Hunt @ Bonita 
  

Sun, Apr 1………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..EASTER SUNDAY 

Wed, Apr 18…………………………………………………………………………………………………….VBS Teacher Training 
  

Wed, May 2……………………………………………………………………………………………………….CentriKid Info Mtg 
(5:30 in the Long Sunday School Room ) 

Sun, May 6………………………………………………………………………………………Children’s Choir—Spring Sing 
(PM Service) 

Wed, May 9…………………………………………………………………………………………………..Missions Recognition 
  

Mon, Jun 18-Fri, Jun 22………………………………………………………………………………..Vacation Bible School 

Mon, Jul 30-Fri, Aug 3 …………………………………………………………………………………………………..CentriKid 
(3rd-5th Grade) 

*GIFT is scheduled the second Friday of each month for ages birth-5th grade 


